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mailto:gaf2uk@googlemail.com
mailto:chairmanCRUF@outlook.com
https://www.justgiving.com/fundraising/sarah-annette
https://www.justgiving.com/fundraising/sarah-annette
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http://checkoutchorley.com/chorley10K
https://www.facebook.com/events/1342855349624509


 

mailto:head@rivington.lancs.sch.uk
mailto:hwhittaker@rivington.lancs.sch.uk
mailto:rcliffe@rivington.lancs.sch.uk


Dates for Your Diary: 

Date Event 

 
Tuesday 7th March 3:30-5:30pm 

 
Wednesday 8th March  

Tuesday 7th and Wednesday 8th March  
Friday 10th March – Sunday 19th March 

Monday 13th March 
Monday 13th March 

Wednesday 22nd March 
Friday 24th March 

Monday 27th March 
Tuesday 28th March 

 
Wednesday 29th-Thursday 30th March 

Thursday 30th March 
Friday 31st March 
Monday 17th April 

 
Dance Festival – Parklands High 

School. 
Y5/6 Netball Tournament 

Parent Consultations 
British Science Week 

Matt Goodfellow Poet Visit 
Full Governors 

Y3/4 Netball Festival 
Y3/4 Class Assembly 

Family Easter Bunny Tea Party 
Egg Rolling, Easter Parades, Decorated 

Eggs – more details to follow. 
Y4 Residential to the Anderton Centre 

School Closes for Easter Holidays 
School Staff Training Day 

School re-opens 


